Position

Assistant District Attorney
Attorney llI-Criminal
Attorney llI-Criminal

District Attorney Investigator

Chief District Attorney
Investigator

Attorney llI-Criminal

District Attorney Investigator
Attorney llI-Criminal
Attorney II-Criminal

District Attorney Investigator
Administrative Analyst Senior
Attorney II-Criminal

District Attorney

Attorney I-Criminal

Attorney I-Criminal

Attorney I-Criminal

District Attorney

District Attorney Investigator
Legal Secretary Senior

Legal Office Supervisor

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary |

Legal Secretary |

Accounting Technician

Legal Office Assistant Il

Temporary Assistant District
Attorney

Legal Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County

Department

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney

Total Wages

$180,535
$158,837
$142,134
$137,858
$131,633

$129,785
$121,865
$120,136
$117,084
$112,718
$111,773
$110,642
$105,226
$103,249
$102,690
$102,641
$99,693
$90,253
$70,029
$69,222
$61,849
$58,241
$52,914
$52,914
$52,806
$49,969
$40,769

$29,530

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,043
$75,130
$62,149
$41,558
$59,556

$57,070
$52,314
$62,291
$50,033
$51,029
$40,540
$68,447
$50,494
$54,966
$59,288
$47,243
$48,308
$31,324
$38,653
$32,923
$21,611
$35,913
$27,586
$27,586
$26,629
$34,547

$0

$7,845



Legal Office Assistant I

Temporary Welfare Fraud
Investigator Il

Temporary District Attorney
Investigator

District Attorney Investigator

Temporary Legal Office
Assistant |

Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County
Nevada County

District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney

$28,089
$26,151

$21,719

$8,290
$4,320

$17,230
$0

$0

$1,863
$0



