Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant District Attorney		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$180,535	\$45,043
Attorney III-Criminal		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$158,837	\$75,130
Attorney III-Criminal		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$142,134	\$62,149
District Attorney Investigator		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$137,858	\$41,558
Chief District Attorney Investigator		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$131,633	\$59,556
Attorney III-Criminal		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$129,785	\$57,070
District Attorney Investigator		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$121,865	\$52,314
Attorney III-Criminal		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$120,136	\$62,291
Attorney II-Criminal		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$117,084	\$50,033
District Attorney Investigator		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$112,718	\$51,029
Administrative Analyst Senior		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$111,773	\$40,540
Attorney II-Criminal		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$110,642	\$68,447
District Attorney		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$105,226	\$50,494
Attorney I-Criminal		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$103,249	\$54,966
Attorney I-Criminal		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$102,690	\$59,288
Attorney I-Criminal		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$102,641	\$47,243
District Attorney		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$99,693	\$48,308
District Attorney Investigator		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$90,253	\$31,324
Legal Secretary Senior		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$70,029	\$38,653
Legal Office Supervisor		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$69,222	\$32,923
Legal Secretary II		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$61,849	\$21,611
Legal Secretary II		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$58,241	\$35,913
Legal Secretary I		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$52,914	\$27,586
Legal Secretary I		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$52,914	\$27,586
Accounting Technician		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$52,806	\$26,629
Legal Office Assistant II		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$49,969	\$34,547
Temporary Assistant District Attorney		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$40,769	\$0
Legal Office Assistant II		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$29,530	\$7,845

Legal Office Assistant II	Nevada County	District Attorney	\$28,089	\$17,230
Temporary Welfare Fraud Investigator II	Nevada County	District Attorney	\$26,151	\$0
Temporary District Attorney Investigator	Nevada County	District Attorney	\$21,719	\$0
District Attorney Investigator	Nevada County	District Attorney	\$8,290	\$1,863
Temporary Legal Office Assistant I	Nevada County	District Attorney	\$4,320	\$0